Ordering information & packaging
SM-SY Single
Compressor model Connections Motor protection
Code no.
3 4 9
200-230V/3/60Hz 460V/3/60Hz
380-400V/3/50Hz 380V/3/60Hz
SM084 Brazed Internal - SM084-4VI -
SM090 Brazed Internal SM090-3VI SM090-4VI -
SM100 Brazed Internal SM100-3VI SM100-4VI SM100-9VI
SM110 Brazed Internal SM110-3VI SM110-4VI SM110-9VI
SM112 Brazed Internal - 120H0611 -
SM120 Brazed Internal SM120-3VI SM120-4VI SM120-9VI
SM124 Brazed Internal 120H0183 120H0185 120H0187
SM147 Brazed Internal 120H0189 120H0191 120H0197
SM148 Brazed Internal SM148-3VAI SM148-4VAI SM148-9VAI
SM161 Brazed Internal SM161-3VAI SM161-4VAI SM161-9VAI
SM175
Brazed Thermostat SM175-3CAI SM175-4CAI -
Rotolock Thermostat - SM175-4RI -
SM185
Brazed Thermostat SM185-3CAI SM185-4CAI SM185-9CAI
Brazed Module 24V AC - SM185-4PCI -
Brazed Module 110-240V AC - - -
Rotolock Thermostat SM185-3RI SM185-4RI SM185-9RI
Rotolock Module 110-240V AC - SM185-4YCI SM185-9YCI
SY185
Brazed Thermostat - SY185-4CAI -
Rotolock Thermostat - SY185-4RI -
SY240
Brazed Module 24V AC - SY240A4CAI -
Brazed Module 110-240V AC SY240A3CBI SY240A4CBI SY240A9CBI
Rotolock Module 24V AC - SY240A4PAI -
Rotolock Module 110-240V AC - SY240A4PBI -
SY300
Brazed Module 24V AC - SY300A4CAI -
Brazed Module 110-240V AC SY300A3CBI SY300A4CBI SY300A9CBI
Rotolock Module 24V AC - SY300A4PAI -
Rotolock Module 110-240V AC - SY300A4PBI -
SY380
Brazed Module 24V AC - SY380A4CAI -
Brazed Module 110-240V AC - SY380A4CBI 120H1115
48 AB237986441643en-010801
Application Guidelines